

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8/2013
in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22182-22183/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2012 in WP No.977/2010
and WP No.1134/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BOMBAY DYEING & MFG.CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONITORING COMMIT.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2013 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv. for
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meera Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar Goyal, Adv.

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner and
not objected to by the learned counsel for the respondents, list the
matter after two weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|